
ANEXO I
ORDEN TITULAR  

NOMBRE Y 

APELLIDO

EXPTE. DNI COTITULAR 

NOMBRE Y 

APELLIDO

DNI DOMICILIO DATOS CATASTRALES MONTO A ACREDITAR

64 ORTUBIA 

SERGIO

601/202

0

36050202 14 Y 51 Circ.2: ; Secc.:B; Chac.:170; Mza.:191-

D ; Partida: 34979

$ 71.332,50

ANEXO II
ORDEN TITULAR  

NOMBRE Y

APELLIDO

EXPTE. DNI COTITULAR 

NOMBRE Y 

APELLIDO

DNI DOMICILIO DATOS CATASTRALES MONTO A ACREDITAR

13 RODRIGUEZ

MATIAS

599/202

0

35.406.7

16

BIANCHI LUCIA 

DENISE

3703030

0

31 Y 158 Circ.2: ; Secc.:C; Chac.:242; 

Mza.:242-C ; Parc.: 1-B.-

$ 414.771,09

79 DOS 

SANTOS 

JULIO 

CESAR

81/2020 30.062.9

24

LARENTI MARIA 

CATALINA 

3217786

7

110 

PROLONGACIÓN 

49

Circ.2: ; Secc.: B; Chac.:172; Fr.: 1; 

Parc.: 1 a; Partida: 743.-

$ 414.771,09

3 

SUPLENT

E

PORFIDO 

MARCOS

225/202

0

34.991.6

71

SANDOVAL 

SOFIA

3664883

4

126 Y 25 Circ.:2; Secc.: C; Chac.:193; 

Mza.:193 aa ; Parc.: 10.-

$ 414.771,09

ANEXO III
ORDEN TITULAR  

NOMBRE Y

APELLIDO

EXPTE. DNI COTITULAR 

NOMBRE Y 

APELLIDO

DNI DOMICILIO DATOS CATASTRALES MONTO A ACREDITAR

18 GARCIA 

LETICIA

6620/201

9

28.479.01

1

58 BIS E/ 17 Y 

15

Circ:2; Secc.: C; Chac.:65; Mza.: 

65A; Parc.:17.

$ 306.931,80


